
Exploring the Power of AI Technologies 
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(Artificial Intelligence Protech) are unique digital 
certifications registered on the blockchain that 
cannot be tempered with and are provably 
unique and verifiable. NFTs can be understood as 
“certificates of the digital rights and interests of 
virtual and physical assets.

Pattern Recognition

AIP Learning

Community Building
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Cryptocurrency is any form of currency that exists digitally or virtually and Uses cryptography 
to secure transactions. Cryptocurrencies don't have a central issuing or regulating authority, 
instead using a decentralized system to record transactions and issue new units.

Blockchain technology is a decentralized, distributed ledger that stores the record of 
ownership of digital assets. Any data stored on blockchain is unable to be modified.

Decentralized finance (DeFi) refers to the infrastructure, processes, and technologies used to 
democratize financial transactions. DeFi is a new vision of banking and financial services that 
is based on pree-to-pree payments through blockchain technology.
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A Virtual- reality space in which users. can interact with computer generated environment and 
other users. A metaverse is a network of 3D virtual words focused on social connection. It can 
be avatar Meeting, Real Estate property Trading etc.

NFT means Non-Fungible Tokens (NFTs), which are generally created using the same type of 
programming used for cryptocurrencies. NFTs are the main influences for the growth of 
METAVERSE.

WEB 3.0 is an idea for a new iteration of the world wide web which incorporates concepts 
such as decentralization it's considered the next tech revolution as it combines Artificial 
intelligence, machine learning with Big data and is predicted to offer a personalized and 
experience. 
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NFT are given a new vitality through an innovative 
algorithmic trading model that uses automatic price 
quotations based on an algorithm to automatically 
maintain liquidity, which is totally different than 
traditional NFT trading platforms which are easily 
disturbed by market sentiment and riven by irrational 
investment factors. Thereby protecting investors 
rights and interests.

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROTECH THE 
WORLD’S FIRST COMPREHENSIE NFT 

MARKETPLACE BASED ON ALGORITHMIC 
TRADING
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ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROTECH uses a 
brand-new reservation system or trading NFTs 
in order to create income. As NFTs are in 
circulation on the marketplace, there will be a 
premium created so you can earn income by 
making a reservation to sell and NFT
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❖TOKEN NAME : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROTECH

❖TOKEN SYMBOL : AIP

❖TOTAL SUPPLY : 50 MILLION ONLY (HOLDING 50%)

❖BLOCKCHAIN : BEP 20 NETWORK : BINANCE SMART CHAIN

❖NETWORK : BINANCE SMART CHAIN

❖TOKEN PAIR : USDT 

❖PRE-LAUNCHING PRICE : 1$

❖LAUNCHING PRICE : 10$ TO 100$ 
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Team: 7%

Ecosystem: 5%

Stalking: 40%

Marketing: 13%

Advisor: 5%

Airdrop: 20%

Liquidity:10%
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Initial phase Phase 2 Phase 4

Phase 2 Phase 6 Phase 5WEBSITE & SOCIAL 
MEADIA SMART 

CONTRACT AUDIT 
BUILD COMMUNITY 

WHITE PAPER

LAUNCH AIP-AIRDROP 
20% IN THREE STEPS 

(1st) AIRDROP 15 DAYS 
(2nd) AIRDROP 15 DAYS

STAKING E-
COMMERCE 
PLATFORM 

COLLABORATION

MULTI SIG COMMUNITY 
MULTI SIG 

DEVELOPMENT 
WALLETS PROMOTINAL 

CONTANTS PANCAKE 
SWAP LISTING LOCK 

LIQUIDITY (5 YEAR)

LISTING ON ASSETS 
TRACKER WALLETS CEX.IO 
EXCHANGE LISTING COIN 

MARKET CAP LISTING 
COIN GECKO LISTING 10K 

HOLDERS

BIG EXCHANGE 
EXPLORATIONS 

LAUNCH AIP 
EXCHANGE LAUNCH 
ECO-EXCHANGE E-

COMMERCE PLATFORM
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STAKING MINING LEVERAGE

AFFILIATE STAKING BONUS

LAYER MINING BONUS

ROYALTY LAYER PROFIT

LEADERSHIP PERFORMANCE BONUS 
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RANK STAKE LEVERAGE DAILY % MONTHLY %

$10 – $999 0.25% - 6 hours 1% 30%

$1000 – $9,999 0.37% - 6 hours 1.5% 45%

$10,000 -$99,999 0.50% - 6 hours 2% 60%

EVERY 6 HOURS CLOSING, DAILY 4 CLOSING & 3 
MONTHS BOND FOR STAKING GENERATION LEVERAGE 

ALL THE ASSOCIATES WHO HAVE JOINED AI PROTECH WILL HAVE STAKING ON THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT. THE STAKING 
AMOUNT CAN BE COMPOUNDED BY STAKING OR BY WITHDRAWAL. BY COMPOUNDING THE STAKED AMOUNT ON THE 

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT.



YOU CAN RECEIVED AFFILIATE STAKING BONUS 
ACCORDING YOUR STAKING 

5%
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X STAKE DIRECT DAILY

X1 100$ 1 25%

X2 300$ 2 10%

X3 500$ 3 8%

X4 800$ 4 6%

X5 1200$ 5 4%

X6 1700$ 6 3%

X7 2300$ 7 2%

X STAKE DIRECT DAILY

X8 3000$ 8 2%

X9 4000$ 9 3%

X10 5000$ 10 4%

X11 6000$ 11 6%

X12 7000$ 12 8%

X13 8000$ 13 10%

X14 10000$ 14 25%

EVERY 6 HOURS CLOSING,DAILY 4 CLOSING , THIS INCOME WILL 
GENRATE ON TEAM DOWNLINE STAKING PROFIT.



LAYER DAILY % MONTHLY % RANK BONUS

1 0.10% 30$ 1

2 0.15% 45$ 2

3 0.20% 60$ 3

4 0.25% 75$ 4

5 0.50% 150$ 5

6 1% 300$ 6

7 2% 600$ 7

8 3% 900$ 8

9 4% 1200$ 9

10 5% 1500$ 10

NOTE : YOU CAN RECEIVED ROYALTY LAYER PROFIT 5 DIRECT REQUIRED FOR EVERY LEVEL..
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➢DEPOSIT $1500.

➢COMPLETE 6 DIRECT WITH $1000.

➢EARN UP TO 10%.

➢DIRECT UPLINE 5%.

➢SECOND UPLINE 3%

➢THIRD UPLINE  2%.

2%

5%

3%

$1000 $1000 $1000 $1000 $1000 $1000



➢REGISTRATION OR SIGN-UP FREE 

➢MINIMUM INVESTMENT 10$ 

➢MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 5$ 

➢WITHDRAWAL USDT BEP20 WALLET

➢THIS IS 100% SAFE & SECURE

➢DECENTRALISE WEB 3 TOKEN

➢CAPITAL WITHDRAW INSTANT DEDUCTION 5%

➢MINIMUM RE-STAKING 10 $ ABOVE

➢DEDUCTION 5% 
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180+
COUNTRIES 
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Non-fungible tokens (NFT) are assets like a 
piece of art, digital content, or video that have 
been tokenized via a blockchain. Tokens are 
unique identification codes created from 
metadata via an encryption function. These 
tokens are then stored on a blockchain, while 
the assets themselves are stored in other 
places. 
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The Incentive distribution plan of Arbitron is well 
calculated, the most rewarding and risk free. We 
always focus on leading the market through 
competitive edge and creating a unique business 
benchmark backed with the highest return delivery 
module in a win-win approach

INNOVATION 
Leveraging AIP to create new 
solutions for global issues.

COLLABORATION 
Working together across 
sectors to address challenges

01 02
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